PROPERTY NO-1/140 AND 1/140A AND 1/140/1 KHASRA NO-524 

AT CIVIL LINES (DELHI GATE) SARJEPUR AGFRA 

Consideration Price (Rs.) 

irst Party 
HARISH CHANDRA GARG AND HARENDRA KUMAR GARG 

Second Party MESSERS SHREE RAJ VENTURES 

Stamp Duty Paid By MESSERS SHREE RAJ VENTURES 

98,00,000 
(Ninety Eight Lakh only) 

Stemo Duty Amouni(Rs.) 

.Please vwrite or type belo1 this lne..... -. . 

For SHREE RAJ 
VENTURES 

Partner 

i 

0004199182 

y 

ENTURES 

Partner 

(3tldi) 

1/140 1/140 1/140/1 
que 

1443.10) qa1lex Yil) 1726-00 a 

317 ddu 

For SHREE RAJ VENTURES